Razumenko Viacheslav Davydovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate
1959

MNPAT "CK "TACT-TAPAHTIA", Member of the Supervisory

Board

Dec. 31, 2016


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15708
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15708

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Razumenko Vadym Viacheslavovych

Razumenko Dmytro Viacheslavovych

Razumenko Natalia Hryhorivna

Pshechenko Nataliia Petrivna
MPAT "CK "TACT-TAPAHTIA" , Chairman of the
Board

Lutsenko Ihor Serafymovych
MPAT "CK "TACT-FTAPAHTIA" , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Bendas Olena Oleksandrivna
MPAT "CK "TACT-TAPAHTIA" , Head of the
Audit Committee

L4

son

son

wife

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40904
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15708

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

PerioHanbHa inia Ogecbka
3anisHnus AT YKp3anisHuus,
MPOBIAHNN iHXeHep

PerioHanbHa inia "Opecbka
3ani3Huua" NAT
"YKp3anizHuua", npoBiaHUA
iHXeHep

PerioHanbHa ¢inia "Ogecbka
3anisHnua" NAT
"YKp3anizHuua", HavanbHUK
cny>xbu opraHizaduiii npaui,
3apobiTHOI NnaTu i CTPYKTYpP
ynpassiHHSA

PerioHanbHa ¢inia "Ogecbka
3ani3Huua" NAT
"YKp3anizHuua", HadanabHUK
cny>xbu opraHizauiii npaui,
3apobiTHOI NnaTu i CTPYKTYP
ynpasiHHSA

22 848,36

10 590,77

10 477,78

6 693,95

8 398,49

5 025,74

6 375,75

4 958,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fde49da3-a7cc-4d1e-b427-b3752389b458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ada6579-5f07-4663-a940-12244976c718

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fde49da3-a7cc-4d1e-b427-b3752389b458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fde49da3-a7cc-4d1e-b427-b3752389b458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fde49da3-a7cc-4d1e-b427-b3752389b458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ada6579-5f07-4663-a940-12244976c718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ada6579-5f07-4663-a940-12244976c718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ada6579-5f07-4663-a940-12244976c718

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

217.0 sq.

217.0 sq.

217.0 sq.

217.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

104.9sg. m
(2)

104.9sg. m
(2)

85.6sq. m
(1)

85.6sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fde49da3-a7cc-4d1e-b427-b3752389b458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ada6579-5f07-4663-a940-12244976c718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15beeb52-5c2c-4269-a2bf-64ecef965d07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cbca5cf-4178-487f-8e15-025dc97a7e8b
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CAREER:

April 16, 2015 — till Dec. 31, 2016 MPAT "CK "TACT-FAPAHTIA",

Member of the Supervisory Board

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15708
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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